

Bidder: Lazaro Paving					Bidder: Massachusetts Broken Stone Company				
ITEM	AMOUNT	UNIT	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL	ITEM	AMOUNT	UNIT	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL
Pavement Milling (2")	7134	SY	\$ 2.85	\$ 20,331.90	Pavement Milling (2")	7134	SY	\$ 2.25	\$ 16,051.50
HMA In-place (2")	800	TON	\$ 90.00	\$ 72,000.00	HMA In-place (2")	800	TON	\$ 98.00	\$ 78,400.00
HMA Berm Type A	300	LF	\$ 5.00	\$ 1,500.00	HMA Berm Type A	300	LF	\$ 4.50	\$ 1,350.00
Sediment Control Barrier	200	LF	\$ 9.00	\$ 1,800.00	Sediment Control Barrier	200	LF	\$ 15.00	\$ 3,000.00
Tack Coat (Asphalt Emulsion)	1500	GAL	\$ 0.01	\$ 15.00	Tack Coat (Asphalt Emulsion)	1500	GAL	\$ 3.50	\$ 5,250.00
TOTAL BID:				\$ 95,646.90	TOTAL BID:				\$ 104,051.50
Bidder: P.J. Albert					Bidder: Tread Milling				
ITEM	AMOUNT	UNIT	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL	ITEM	AMOUNT	UNIT	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL
Pavement Milling (2")	7134	SY	\$ 3.00	\$ 21,402.00	Pavement Milling (2")	7134	SY	\$ 2.80	\$ 19,975.20
HMA In-place (2")	800	TON	\$ 92.00	\$ 73,600.00	HMA In-place (2")	800	TON	\$ 89.00	\$ 71,200.00
HMA Berm Type A	300	LF	\$ 10.00	\$ 3,000.00	HMA Berm Type A	300	LF	\$ 10.00	\$ 3,000.00
Sediment Control Barrier	200	LF	\$ 10.00	\$ 2,000.00	Sediment Control Barrier	200	LF	\$ 5.00	\$ 1,000.00
Tack Coat (Asphalt Emulsion)	1500	GAL	\$ 3.00	\$ 4,500.00	Tack Coat (Asphalt Emulsion)	1500	GAL	\$ 7.00	\$ 10,500.00
TOTAL BID:				\$ 104,502.00	TOTAL BID:				\$ 105,675.20
Bidder: P J Keating Company					Bidder: The Hatch Group, Inc.				
ITEM	AMOUNT	UNIT	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL	ITEM	AMOUNT	UNIT	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL
Pavement Milling (2")	7134	SY	\$ 2.45	\$ 17,478.30	Pavement Milling (2")	7134	SY	\$ 1.28	\$ 9,131.52
HMA In-place (2")	800	TON	\$ 108.00	\$ 86,400.00	HMA In-place (2")	800	TON	\$ 84.00	\$ 67,200.00
HMA Berm Type A	300	LF	\$ 3.00	\$ 900.00	HMA Berm Type A	300	LF	\$ 82.00	\$ 24,600.00
Sediment Control Barrier	200	LF	\$ 7.50	\$ 1,500.00	Sediment Control Barrier	200	LF	\$ 5.32	\$ 1,064.00
Tack Coat (Asphalt Emulsion)	1500	GAL	\$ 0.01	\$ 15.00	Tack Coat (Asphalt Emulsion)	1500	GAL	\$ 5.25	\$ 7,875.00
TOTAL BID:				\$ 106,293.30	TOTAL BID:				\$ 109,870.52

Bidder: Brox Industries, Inc					Bidder: Daniels Asphalt Services				
ITEM	AMOUNT	UNIT	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL	ITEM	AMOUNT	UNIT	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL
Pavement Milling (2")	7134	SY	\$ 3.24	\$ 23,114.16	Pavement Milling (2")	7134	SY	\$ 2.95	\$ 21,045.30
HMA In-place (2")	800	TON	\$ 93.84	\$ 75,072.00	HMA In-place (2")	800	TON	\$ 121.00	\$ 96,800.00
HMA Berm Type A	300	LF	\$ 16.85	\$ 5,055.00	HMA Berm Type A	300	LF	\$ 10.00	\$ 3,000.00
Sediment Control Barrier	200	LF	\$ 23.00	\$ 4,600.00	Sediment Control Barrier	200	LF	\$ 20.00	\$ 4,000.00
Tack Coat (Asphalt Emulsion)	1500	GAL	\$ 7.00	\$ 10,500.00	Tack Coat (Asphalt Emulsion)	1500	GAL	\$ 6.40	\$ 9,600.00
TOTAL BID:				\$ 118,341.16	TOTAL BID:				\$ 134,445.30
Bidder: Cassidy Corp					Bidder: Ellingwood Construction				
ITEM	AMOUNT	UNIT	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL	ITEM	AMOUNT	UNIT	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL
Pavement Milling (2")	7134	SY	\$ 3.50	\$ 24,969.00	Pavement Milling (2")	7134	SY	\$ 3.25	\$ 23,185.50
HMA In-place (2")	800	TON	\$ 140.00	\$ 112,000.00	HMA In-place (2")	800	TON	\$ 140.00	\$ 112,000.00
HMA Berm Type A	300	LF	\$ 5.00	\$ 1,500.00	HMA Berm Type A	300	LF	\$ 8.00	\$ 2,400.00
Sediment Control Barrier	200	LF	\$ 5.00	\$ 1,000.00	Sediment Control Barrier	200	LF	\$ 6.25	\$ 1,250.00
Tack Coat (Asphalt Emulsion)	1500	GAL	\$ 1.00	\$ 1,500.00	Tack Coat (Asphalt Emulsion)	1500	GAL	\$ 6.00	\$ 9,000.00
TOTAL BID:				\$ 140,969.00	TOTAL BID:				\$ 147,835.50